

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3011 of 2025

1

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	27.02.2026	<p><u>BSB,J</u></p> <p>Since the counter filed by the respondent No.2 is shown to be returned by the Registry, post on 13.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</p> <p>NSM</p>	